
Individual
Company First Last Score

Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92
Individual Kevin Gomez 89

Tavo Guajardo 89
Frost Justin Witherspoon 86
Frost Bank Richard Foster 86
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 83
Frost Bank Mark Misenhimer 81
Wet Bandits Dan Hyatt 81
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Brandon Stellges 79
The Tenderizers Josh Salinas 79
Wet Bandits Austin Lane 79
FOB Kurt Moyer 79
Texas Car Wraps Korey House 79
Prestige Richard Hicks 78
Pull Daddies Michael Parsley 77
The Tenderizers Beau Schotts 76
Pull Daddies Chris Garza 75
Texas Capital Bank Dennis Cano 75
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74

Ava Denney 72
Frost Matt Jones 71
Frost Taylor West 70
The Exterminators Stan Goodson 68
Pull Daddies George Parsley 68
Frost Justin Cormier 67
The Exterminators Brad Henderson 67
Texas Car Wraps Joel Lutz 67



Individual
Prestige Mario Fernandez 66
Pull Daddies Fernando Martinez 65
The Tenderizers Bucks Schotts 64
FOB Joey Salinas 64
FOB David Cruze 62
Texas Car Wraps Jack Quipp 62
FOB Javier Ozuna 61
Texas Capital Bank Zack Vasquez 60
The Exterminators Michael Starnes 59
Prestige Robert Martinez 59
The Exterminators Adam Holdsworth 56
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Dave Saylor 55
Texas Capital Bank Eric Louvin 55
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Zack Garrett 53
Texas Capital Bank Brian Cronin 53
Wet Bandits Kuba Z 47
Prestige Marcello Diaz 45
Wet Bandits Dan Gerald 45
Texas Car Wraps Kyle Benavidez 42
Individual Lindsey Martin 39
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Austin Love 33



TEAM

Company First Last Score

Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92
Frost Bank Richard Foster 86
Frost Bank Mark Misenhimer 81

333
The Tenderizers Beau Schotts 76
The Tenderizers Bucks Schotts 64
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 83
The Tenderizers Josh Salinas 79

302
Frost Matt Jones 71
Frost Justin Witherspoon 86
Frost Taylor West 70
Frost Justin Cormier 67

294
Renegades Kevin Gomez 89
Renegades Lindsey Martin 39
Renegades Ava Denney 72
Renegades Tavo Guajardo 89

289
Pull Daddies Michael Parsley 77
Pull Daddies George Parsley 68
Pull Daddies Fernando Martinez 65
Pull Daddies Chris Garza 75

285
FOB David Cruze 62
FOB Kurt Moyer 79
FOB Joey Salinas 64
FOB Javier Ozuna 61

266



TEAM
Wet Bandits Austin Lane 79
Wet Bandits Dan Hyatt 81
Wet Bandits Dan Gerald 45
Wet Bandits Kuba Z 47

252
The Exterminators Michael Starnes 59
The Exterminators Brad Henderson 67
The Exterminators Stan Goodson 68
The Exterminators Adam Holdsworth 56

250
Texas Car Wraps Jack Quipp 62
Texas Car Wraps Kyle Benavidez 42
Texas Car Wraps Korey House 79
Texas Car Wraps Joel Lutz 67

250
Prestige Marcello Diaz 45
Prestige Mario Fernandez 66
Prestige Robert Martinez 59
Prestige Richard Hicks 78

248
Texas Capital Bank Brian Cronin 53
Texas Capital Bank Zack Vasquez 60
Texas Capital Bank Dennis Cano 75
Texas Capital Bank Eric Louvin 55

243
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Austin Love 33
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Brandon Stellges 79
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Zack Garrett 53
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance Dave Saylor 55

220



Company First Last Score Award
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 74
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92
Frost Bank Richard Foster 86
Frost Bank Mark Misenhimer 81

333
The Tenderizers Beau Schotts 76
The Tenderizers Bucks Schotts 64
The Tenderizers Chance Hundley 83
The Tenderizers Josh Salinas 79

302
Frost Matt Jones 71
Frost Justin Witherspoon 86
Frost Taylor West 70
Frost Justin Cormier 67

294

Company First Last Score Award
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92 1st Male

Ava Denney 72 1st Female
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